
YAMPA WHITE GREEN BASIN ROUNDTABLE MEMBERSHIP

Seat First 

Name

Last Name Email Address

At Large Representative Bill Badaracca fairsquareoffice@gmail.com

Colorado River Water Conservation District Dan Birch dbirch@crwcd.org

Environmental Representative Geoff Blakeslee gblakeslee@tnc.org

At Large Rep Jackie Brown jbrown@tristategt.org

At Large Representative Travis Day wpss1999@gmail.com

Agricultural Representative Will Myers will@headwaterengineering.com

At Large Representative Burt Clements burtclements@gmail.com

Local Domestic Water Provider Representative Frank Alfone falfone@mwwater.com

At-Large Representative Jeff Comstock jcomstock@moffatcounty.net

At Large Representative Jeff Devere jeffrey.devere@cncc.edu

At-Large Representative Green River Basin T  Wright Dickinson twrightdickinson@vermillionranchlp.com

Rio Blanco Water Conservancy District Tim Winkler tim420@centurytel.net

CWCB Board Member Jay Gallagher jgallagher@mwwater.com

Moffat County Tom Gray trgray7@gmail.com

At Large Representative Charles Grobe cgrobe@moffatcounty.net

Routt County Municipality Kelly Romero Heaney kheaney@steamboatsprings.net

Moffat Muni Steve Hinkemeyer steve@trappermine.gov

Industrial Representative Rich Thompson rthompson@tristategt.org

At Large Representative Jeff Myers coyotecreek@comcast.net

Upper Yampa Water Conservancy District Kevin McBride kmcbride@upperyampawater.com

At Large Representative Charles Whiteman cwa@rioblaco.com

Routt County Commissioner Doug Monger dmonger@co.routt.co.us

Juniper Water Conservancy District Mike Camblin mcamblin@camblininc.com

 Yellow Jacket Water Conservancy District Kai Turner kaimturner@gmail.com

Rio Blanco County Municipality Alden Vanden Brink al@rangelygovt.com

Recreational Representative Kent Vertrees kent@steamboatpowdercats.com

At Large Representative Vince Wilczek vince@rangelygovt.com

Colorado Geological Survey(liaison) Peter Barkmann barkmann@mines.edu

Non-Voting Out of Basin Rep Tonia Folks tfolks@tristategt.org

Division of Wildlife(liaison) David Graf david.graf@state.co.us

BLM (liaison) Bob Lange bob_lange@blm.gov

Division of Water Resources(liaison) Erin Light erin.light@state.co.us

CSU Extension Service (liaison) CJ Mucklow cj.mucklow@colostate.edu

Fish and Wildlife Service (liaison) Patty Schrader Gelatt patty_schradergelatt@fws.gov

Division of Wildlife(liaison) Jay Skinner jay.skinner@state.co.us

Non-Voting Out of Basin Rep Mike Sorensen mgsorensen@tristategt.org

BOR(liaison) Ed Warner ewarner@uc.usbr.gov
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